LFLD | Everest
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LFLD | Everest
Product Data Sheet
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
LED Flood Light
WATTselect CCTselect Multi-Functional OCC
15W — 150W

2. Measured at 5000K.
LFLD | Everest
Ordering Guide1
Model Series WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Series Voltage Finish Photocell
LFLD
LED Flood Light
35
80
150
35W Max
80W Max
150W
- 3 3-CCTselect:
3000K
4000K
5000K
E1 Everest - U 120-277V D
B
W
#
Dark Bronze
Black
White
Custom RAL#
/ PS Built-In Button
Photocell
CATALOG #:
LFLD - 3 E1 - U / PS
Options Guide2
Mount
KN
SP
TN
YK
Knuckle (35W/80W/150W)
Slip-Fitter (80W/150W)
Trunnion (150W)
Yoke (35W/80W/150W)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
NOTE:
1. Only one selection may be applicable within the same category.
2. Multiple selections may be applicable within the same option category. See Compatible Accessories below for details.
3. Standard driver on-board SPD = 6KVa
LFLD | Everest
Mounting Options Photometrics
Knuckle 35W Max 80W Max 150W Max
Slip-Fitter
Trunnion
Yoke
NOTE:
1. For detailed installation guide, please reference LFLD-Everest-InstallationGuide
Sizing & Measurements
Model Series Width (in) Height (in) Depth (in) Measurements
Bare Fixture
Measurements
Knuckle
Measurements
Slip Fitter
Measurements
Trunnion
Measurements
Yoke
LFLD3W35-3E1 6.93 5.89 2.29
LFLD3W80-3E1 9.49 7.25 2.84
LFLD3W150-3E1 11.85 9.03 3.64
LFLD | Everest
DLC Model Guide
Product ID Model No. DLC Controls Lumen Efficacy CCT THD PF
S-7KN0CR LFLD3W35-3E1 Premium Yes 4,900lm 140lm/W 3000K | 4000K | 5000K 20% 0.9